Blow
Brush
Build
Clap
Climb
Color
Cut
Draw

. Drink
10.Eat
11.Erase
12.Glue
13.Go
14.Hug
15.Jump
16.Kick
17.Kiss
18.0pen
19. Paint
20.Pour
21.Pull
22.Push
23.Put On
24.Read
25.Ride
26.Roll
27.Run
28.Shake
29.Sing
30.Sit
31.Smell
32.Spin
33.Squeeze
34.Swim
35.Swing
36. Throw
37.Tickle
38.Turn On
39.Wash
40.Zip
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